Construction division.

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

V= i : < S
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills

SLNo _sitebills | | [ Dat - siebils | T | ]
register i "H‘{'?_ Kegister -l 1oL l |
Company Name: m Fl/‘ Site: t(()u} F[(,we,( ﬂ:{?h}vm
Name of Contractor M p( Nadt (—;\mhd
Nature of &

ature of work lvmbl""\/ PJ,'/” - |
Work done From Date e ‘LOH ToDate | 9a{f| 2oy
SL. | Villa/Flavblock no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount ' Contractors
No. | Rem w20k bill no

L edixing ob

2 | Sybrouehic puty

3 |Renwdyofr 3ufr | L3 | 1500 | he | 500=00

4. me\YbuI,\f B0} Lfgoj;z Li,]f ”k [boo~p,

3. i

6. | Refiuy wphi oy | LG looo |re | 1000=2

T (R sl 2ot | Yool | 3 | hwose

8. v.. © '

9.

10.

11 Total: ﬁlgao =D
Bill required JYES iNo. GST bill required | 0 YES CHNO.
Measurement & 7 Required Measurement & FlEnclosed
estimate sheet: J Not required estimate sheet: (I Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks :
Approved b}' Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved b); MB_ -
Date: ML\ N M Date: Date:

7 ] | -

Sign: Sign: Sign:

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Oouracey e 7= M- Nadeews



ESTIMATE SHEET

_

Company Name:

MPL

Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy

Project: _

May Flower Platinum

Work Description:

submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner

Name of the Contractor

Mohammed Nadeem

Prepared By

K. Narender Reddy

Date: 28-06-2021
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total
submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner
1 Submersible pump fixing submersible pump removing 300.00 ft LS 1,500.00
400.00 ft 4.00 1,600.00
submersible pump refixing 300.00 ft LS 1,000.00
400.00 ft 3.00 1,200.00

5300.00

Amount in words - Five Thousand Three Hundred only




MEASUREMENT SHEET

[

Company Name:

MPL

Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy

Project:

May Flower Platinum

Work Description:

submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner

Name of the Contractor

Mohammed Nadeem

Prepared By

K. Narender Reddy

Date: 28-06-2021 p -
A B c D E=AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S No. Item Head Item Description Length | Width | Height Nos. Quantity Units | Item Head Total
submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner
1 Submersible pump fixing submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner 1.00 1.00 750.00 1.00 750.00 rft




Bill for Consumables
Mohammed Nadeem
H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad
Date :28-06-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFEP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner
Towards: " Allowance for comsumables '

S No. Description - Amount

1. Brief description of work done: submersible pump
removing and refixing at northwest corner | Rs.1060 00

- Total amount =Rs.5300=00
Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021

Amount in words: One Thousand and Sixty rupees only

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance
Mohammed Nadeem
HNo 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds. Chilkalguda,
Secundcrabad

Date :28-06-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner
Towards: Allowance for Equipments
S No. Description ~ Amount
1. Brief description of work done: submersible pump
removing and refixing at northwest corner Rs.2120-00
- Total amount =Rs.5300=00
Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty rupees only

Sign:




Bill for Labour charges
Mohammed Nadeem
HNo 11-1-624/7/A. Mylargadds. Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad
Date 28-06-2021

In favor of: MPL,
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner
Towards: Labour Charges
S No. - Description | Amount
1. Brief description of work done: submersible pump
removing and refixing at northwest corner | Rs.2120=00
- Total amount =Rs.5300=00 ;
Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021 | B

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty rupees only





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

